
COMM NE COR, RUN W 40 FT TO W
R/W CR-131, S ALONG R/W 638.44
FT, W 683.44 FT, S 671.46 FT,

DESBIENS SERGE
183 SW BEEHIVE CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-212

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

7617.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/04/2017 DF 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

146,986
16,350
95,190

258,526
183,907
74,619

HX HB 42,119
32,500

258,526
0

258,526

1322/0589 9/15/2016 WD Q I 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JARROD, JEREMY & KATH

SERGE DESBIENS

1223/1708 10/23/2011 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY C STANLEY & FORR

FORREST E STANLEY (
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17879 M H 125 01/29/2001

2018HX Base Yr

183 SW BEEHIVE CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,496 113.9000 107.07 267,247 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 138,741

FOP 400 35 140 8,245

2,756 2,496 146,986

BAS= W46 FOP= N20 W20 S20 E20$ W30 S31 E76 N31$.

BAS

46

30

31

76

31

FOP 20

20

20

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 40 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 7,500

16,350

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


